402-443-3104 205 W 5" St.

Wahoo, NE

CATERING TO-

GO

wahoolocker.com

Ready to heat and serve yourself

Name: Phone:

Pick-up Date: Time:

MEATS (Cooked Not Heated)

Roast Beef
Pulled Beef

Pulled Beef
Roast Pork
Pulled Pork
Pulled Pork
Sloppy Joes

(thinly sliced)

(seasoned, WITH BBQ (sauce mixed in meat)
(seasoned, NO BBQ (sauce not provided)
(thinly sliced)

(seasoned, WITH BBQ( sauce mixed in meat)
(seasoned, NO BBQ( sauce not provided)

Smoked Beef Brisket
Chicken Salad

Tuna Salad

*Servings are approximately 4-5 sandwiches per Ib. of meat*

$12.95 Ib.
$10.50 Ib.
$11.00 Ib.

$8.00 Ib.

$8.00 Ib.

$8.50 Ib.

$8.95 Ib.

$17.00 Ib.

$7.95 Ib.

$5.99 Ib.

Meat Trays for sandwiches: Deli Sliced Smoked Ham & Smoked Turkey with American Cheese

Large Meat Tray: Approximately 35-40 servings

Small Meat Tray: Approximately 15-20 servings

Snack Tray: Variety of Jerky, Summer Sausage, Snack Sticks, Crackers & Cheese

Approximately 4 Ibs.

Veggie Tray: Variety of 6-8 Veggies with Dip

Approximately 30 servings

Salads: (8 Ib. minimum)

Creamy Coleslaw
Baked Beans (contains onion, bacon, hamburger)
Italian Pasta Salad

Salads: (no minimum)

Macaroni Salad
Potato Salad

Fresh Baked Bread:

Hamburger/Hot Dogs (not sliced)
Dinner Rolls
Petite Hamburger Buns (not sliced)

Fresh Baked Cookies:

6-10-2025V2

$70.00 =S
$40.00 =S
$70.00 =S
$55.00 =S
$4.99 |b. =S
$4.99 |b. =S
$4.99 |b. =S
$4.99 |b. =S
$4.99 |b. =S
$5.25 dz. =S
$4.25 dz. =S
$4.50 dz. =S
$6.95 dz. =S

Total Amount $



